10.4" Rugged Tablet PC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Features
Last updated : 28-Sep-2011
X10D
�� Efficient Intel® Core™2 Duo processor
�� 10.4" XGA high resolution TFT LCD panel
�� Sunlight readable and high luminance solution for outdoor applications

18
X10D
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
X10D-H1EGHD-3E00 TPC 10.4CMO XGASun Core2 Duo U7500 1.06 GHz
1 GB BT WLag GPS 2.5HD80G XProE
X10D-H1G1HD-3F00 TPC 10.4CMO XGASun Core2 Duo U7500 1.06 GHz
2 GB BT WLag 2.5HD80G XProE French
X10DAB1E1HD-3EU0 TPC 10.4CMO XGA Core2Duo U7500 1.06 GHz
1 GB BT WLag 2.5HD80G XProE power cord
Accessories
Part Number Description
X10D-91-X10DC-R01 Accessory X10 Cradle
X10E-93-XT111-001 Accessory X10 Carrying bag & shoulder strap
X10E-93-XT115-031 Accessory X10 Car adaptor 19 V 60 W DC12 ~ 32
X10E-34-360B2-200 Accessory X10 Car adaptor 19 V 60 W DC36 ~ 48
X10E-93-XT112-001 Accessory X10 Adaptor
X10E-93-XT114-011 Accessory X10 Battery pack/5200 MAH
X10E-93-XT118-001 Accessory X10 Vehicle mount
X10E-93-XT11A-001 Accessory X10 Holster
X10E-93-XT113-001 Accessory X10 Stylus 3 pcs
X10E-93-XT116-001 Accessory X10 VESA mount
X10D-91-XT11V-M01 Accessory X10 Vehicle dock
I/O
25
5.